\n accordance wrth
Ruies 6.2,6.3 & 6.5of
the dnsolvency {(Engfand
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
insolvency Act 1986.

- 11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

ML

u Company detalis

Companynumber 0 8 0 9 8 2 6 4

Company name in ful Avro Motor Cars Surrey erlted

\

23/1 1/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

*> F|II|ng in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

quwdator s name
Fullforename{s}m T -

Surname

|Reynolds

Bulldmg name/number 5 Stlrllng Court

quwdator S address

Street Stlrling Way

r

Post town : Borehamwood
Hertfordshlre

County/Region R
Pastcode

it
Country ‘

WD 6 2 FX

quwdator S name ¢
Full forenamels) [
|

Surname

" 1@ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
anather liquidator.

Burldrng name/number

Street

Posﬂtr to:r\m )
County.’Reglon

Postcode ' .

Country

quuldator s address 2/

QOther liquidator
" Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

04/17 Version 1.0



02
IIQL(t?ce of statement of affairs
E Date of statement of affairs
pae 1.5 71 20 1 7
Statement of affairs
************************** Ve
1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the tnsolvency
i Act 1986
Statement of concurrence
E Sign and date
liguidator's signature ~ So=e -
YA
sgmaedote % W 9o

04/17 Version 1.0



11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information n Important information

; You do not have to give any contact information, but if ' All information on this form will appear on the

' you do it will help Companies House if there is aquery ! public record.

| on the form. The contact information you give will be i

1 visible to searchers of the public record. :

Ucontact name : e e o
. Mark Reynolds E Where to send

S \alentine & Co You may return this form to any Companies House
- 7 T address, however for expediency we advise you to

return it to the address helow:

Caddress L . :
L 5 St'r“‘n,g__g_)_g__ri___ e | The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
i Stirling Way Crown Way, Cardiff, Wates, CF14 3UZ,
e — | DX 33050 Cardiff.
T Borehamwood |
T Hertfordshire
o WD 6, 6 2 FX: - _
e e ﬂ Further information
| | For further information please see the guidance notes |

o | on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

i or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

et 020 83433710

Checklist This form is available in an .
' We may return forms completed incorrectiyor  alternative format. Please visit the -
‘WIth information missing. ‘forms page on the website at

Please make sure you have remembered the | WWWW.gov-uk/companieshouse

| following:
' The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
{71 You have attached the required documents. :
‘T3 You have signed the form. ,

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House, 04/17 Version 1.0



Section 99(2A)

Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Avro Motor Cars Surrey Limited

on 15 November 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name fViCLkou% M 'C fLaTd
j//ﬂ

Dated \S™ Mivimbia 2617

Signed




* Avro Motor Cars Surrey Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ o N

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debts 371,000.00 NIL
Overdrawn Director's Loan Accoun! 54,554.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

,,._/_//y ___ Date Lgtuiuiu _ 2oty

St s emmns e 8 s 8

Signature



" Avro Motor Cars Surrey Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Croditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of nct property where applicable (lo carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge halders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp. Tax
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued ard calted up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature W _ Date 1SY‘_‘NG__U1{{7

NIL
NI

NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL

NiL
NIL

NIL
NIL

28,553.30
80,570.C0
16,431.00
125,554.30

{125.554.30)

(125,554.30)

100.00
100.00
(125,854.30)



9 41 10T 19GUWBAGN ¥i 60 S10¢ J49A 105 Sdl | jo L 8bey

ainjeubig
0¢'$55's52Z1 buyiejoy seul ¢
0£'955'62 172 EN 'uopuoT peoy yed siuabay pL e sool4 st SSEIDOSSY UOSHOAA 00MD
00°0/56°08 XYL X8 'sauimuag xe | ucielodion SWOISNG P aNJaAdy INH LOHD

3Sv ZLNG 'x8ssng

00 Lo at 183p0 Buiuopn ‘peoY voiBulseq esnoy afipug uoiBuling hun Asusajosy) [B1susn {1¥A) SWOISNT B 3NuaAdY INH O0HD
00 L6B'Z 916 91OM 'Slay 'projflepn ‘yseoiddy s 'asnoy Asjung s0i63 uamog 1siz]o]
3 SSAPPY sleN Ray

si0}ipasn Auedwon - g
pajiwi] AslIng sIeD IO OJAY
00 'g sunusjep



Ol L1 Z10Z 13qQUas0N &y

» 2

0102 +3A 108 Sd o0 | abey

ameubig

oo'ooL 00°001L 0oL oo'coL Buijjelo] saul AeuipiQ |

0000t 00001 oot 0000t AeuipiQ 4HZ BML "AB1NG "puoUNOlY “anuany epoBied OF BIDDWNT'N 0/2) WRIDIW TV 14 COWH
saleyg  anjep

dnpied dnpajed JO oN  |BUIWON  adA]

Ssalppy awepn Aay

si1apjoyaieys - 9
pajiwi] A34iNg Sie) 10JO| OJAY
0D B} aunuajep



